
North Harrison Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Springs Valley 00:17:18.65 62

2 Jasper 00:17:36.15 72

3 Corydon Central 00:17:46.76 83

4 Perry Central 00:18:13.59 115

5 Brownstwn Central 00:18:18.90 123

6 Northeast Dubois 00:19:07.54 172

7 South Central 00:19:11.24 176

8 Henryville 00:19:29.17 187

9 Charlestown 00:19:45.55 215

10 Christian Academy Indiana 00:20:22.32 239

11 Borden 00:20:43.65 285

12 Salem 00:21:46.04 327

13 North Harrison 00:21:34.15 339

14 Crawford County 00:22:05.86 372

15 Clarksville 00:25:07.18 381

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Paoli 00:26:27.56 4

Lanesville 00:25:19.29 4

Eastern 00:19:27.11 2

West Washington 00:24:23.93 2
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Springs Valley 00:17:18.65 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 994 Grant Brown 00:16:31.36 4

2 5 993 Carson Brown 00:16:33.34 5

3 10 998 Alan Marshall 00:17:09.17 10

4 18 992 Andre Ayres 00:17:48.78 18

5 26 995 Harold Dybsetter 00:18:30.62 25

6 47 996 Henry Dybsetter 00:19:56.30 (46)

7 50 997 Dane Harris 00:20:12.17 (49)

2 Jasper 00:17:36.15 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 940 Wylee Kippenbrock 00:16:23.47 2

2 8 942 Calvin Seitz 00:16:57.76 8

3 13 941 Max Kline 00:17:33.26 13

4 24 938 Cameron Crawford 00:18:20.03 23

5 27 943 Kyle Woehler 00:18:46.24 26

6 49 939 Diego Gonzalez 00:20:12.02 (48)

7 54 937 Oliver Bez 00:20:23.97 (53)

3 Corydon Central 00:17:46.76 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 914 Booker LaHue 00:16:59.30 9

2 11 913 Isaac Hamilton 00:17:19.66 11

3 20 911 Kye Combs 00:17:59.37 19

4 21 916 Chuck Rowan 00:18:09.85 20

5 25 915 Sawyer Lewis 00:18:25.62 24

6 36 917 Brennan Shearer 00:19:20.61 (35)

7 66 912 Mason Freeman 00:20:59.68 (64)

4 Perry Central 00:18:13.59 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 967 Thomas Hogan 00:16:44.93 7

2 12 966 Seth Guillaume 00:17:22.67 12

3 15 972 Wyatt Sitzman 00:17:37.23 15

4 35 969 Jacob Ortega 00:19:11.71 34

5 48 1180 Waylon Hagedorn 00:20:11.40 47

5 Brownstwn Central 00:18:18.90 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 888 Chance Ratliff 00:16:30.55 3

2 6 889 Shane Ratliff 00:16:34.18 6

3 28 890 Traven Wellman 00:18:49.02 27

4 38 885 Eli Crockett 00:19:24.66 37

5 51 887 Damien Owens 00:20:16.09 50

6 60 886 Garrett Driver 00:20:46.72 (58)

7 101 884 Brady Blann 00:25:44.90 (92)

6 Northeast Dubois 00:19:07.54 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 960 Chase Wildman 00:17:48.40 17

2 23 956 Adam Dooley 00:18:16.70 22

3 41 961 Trey Wiseman 00:19:31.93 40

4 42 955 Zachary Betz 00:19:38.96 41
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

5 53 957 CJ Everman 00:20:21.73 52

6 70 958 Will Livingston 00:21:09.87 (67)

7 72 959 Luke Smith 00:21:17.38 (69)

7 South Central 00:19:11.24 7 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 984 Nolan Brown 00:17:36.81 14

2 30 990 Cole Thomas 00:18:54.42 29

3 34 987 Lane LaPlant 00:19:06.14 33

4 39 985 Jarrett Ferree 00:19:30.16 38

5 64 988 Lane Nunley 00:20:48.67 62

6 91 989 Gavin Razor 00:23:49.18 (87)

7 96 991 Ethan Zwallen 00:24:15.81 (89)

8 Henryville 00:19:29.17 5 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 931 Karson Evans 00:17:40.78 16

2 29 935 Keanu Wycoff 00:18:53.94 28

3 32 936 Jaxson Yaeger 00:19:04.02 31

4 37 933 Josiah Spicer 00:19:22.58 36

5 79 934 Mark Williams 00:22:24.53 76

9 Charlestown 00:19:45.55 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 892 Cameron Gemme 00:18:55.84 30

2 33 891 Wyatt Chisman 00:19:06.08 32

3 40 895 Cooper Lee 00:19:31.89 39

4 45 894 Luke Hammond 00:19:53.05 44

5 73 893 Colin Gemme 00:21:20.89 70

6 75 897 Austin Tullis 00:21:25.44 (72)

7 84 896 Kolton McDonald 00:22:50.98 (80)

10 Christian Academy Indiana 00:20:22.32 6 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 900 Alex Pinckney 00:15:48.10 1

2 43 898 Lincoln Birke 00:19:41.19 42

3 46 902 Gavil Taylor 00:19:54.85 45

4 62 903 Mason Taylor 00:20:48.03 60

5 100 901 Johnathan Stewart 00:25:39.45 91

6 106 899 Riley Harper 00:27:59.92 (95)

11 Borden 00:20:43.65 7 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 878 Jonathan Knoe 00:19:51.74 43

2 55 882 JT Ray 00:20:25.27 54

3 56 883 Devin Stull 00:20:29.68 55

4 61 879 Issac Lewis 00:20:47.40 59

5 77 880 Jordan Lynn 00:22:04.13 74

6 78 877 Gunner Jones 00:22:06.31 (75)

7 86 1119 Eric Brading 00:23:02.89 (82)

12 Salem 00:21:46.04 6 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 977 Rafe Wells 00:18:15.20 21

2 59 974 Aaron Doughtery 00:20:42.64 57

3 80 978 Donevan Zinser 00:22:25.66 77

4 88 975 Cooper Henry 00:23:19.61 84

5 94 973 Aiden Cole 00:24:07.09 88
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

6 102 976 Blake Ramsey 00:25:51.30 (93)

13 North Harrison 00:21:34.15 7 339

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 951 Jacob Merritt 00:20:21.42 51

2 65 954 Christopher Squier 00:20:57.48 63

3 71 950 Andrew Merritt 00:21:13.56 68

4 81 953 Donald Sieg 00:22:34.14 78

5 83 949 Evan Harrison 00:22:44.16 79

6 85 952 Ell Schroering 00:22:55.00 (81)

7 105 948 Sullivan Bray 00:27:48.48 (94)

14 Crawford County 00:22:05.86 7 372

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 918 Tanner Conrad 00:21:04.30 65

2 69 923 Adam Rothrock 00:21:09.48 66

3 76 920 Nick Hosier 00:21:42.05 73

4 87 922 Eli Polen 00:23:11.72 83

5 89 919 Riley Highbaugh 00:23:21.73 85

6 90 1168 Levi Rickenbaugh 00:23:49.04 (86)

7 99 924 Aiden Sommerman 00:25:34.78 (90)

15 Clarksville 00:25:07.18 5 381

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 905 Evan Carmichael 00:20:31.88 56

2 63 906 Kodah Mendik 00:20:48.13 61

3 74 909 Jacob Perissi 00:21:22.70 71

4 107 908 Andy Ngo 00:30:15.41 96

5 108 907 Caleb Money 00:32:37.80 97
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 900 Alex Pinckney SR 00:15:48.10 Christian Academy Indiana

2 2 940 Wylee Kippenbrock SR 00:16:23.47 Jasper

3 3 888 Chance Ratliff JR 00:16:30.55 Brownstwn Central

4 4 994 Grant Brown SR 00:16:31.36 Springs Valley

5 5 993 Carson Brown JR 00:16:33.34 Springs Valley

6 6 889 Shane Ratliff JR 00:16:34.18 Brownstwn Central

7 7 967 Thomas Hogan JR 00:16:44.93 Perry Central

8 8 942 Calvin Seitz FR 00:16:57.76 Jasper

9 9 914 Booker LaHue JR 00:16:59.30 Corydon Central

10 10 998 Alan Marshall SR 00:17:09.17 Springs Valley

11 11 913 Isaac Hamilton FR 00:17:19.66 Corydon Central

12 12 966 Seth Guillaume SR 00:17:22.67 Perry Central

13 13 941 Max Kline JR 00:17:33.26 Jasper

14 14 984 Nolan Brown FR 00:17:36.81 South Central

15 15 972 Wyatt Sitzman JR 00:17:37.23 Perry Central

16 16 931 Karson Evans SR 00:17:40.78 Henryville

17 17 960 Chase Wildman SO 00:17:48.40 Northeast Dubois

18 18 992 Andre Ayres JR 00:17:48.78 Springs Valley

19 0 926 Glenn Gosnell SR 00:17:49.25 Eastern

20 19 911 Kye Combs SO 00:17:59.37 Corydon Central

21 20 916 Chuck Rowan JR 00:18:09.85 Corydon Central

22 21 977 Rafe Wells SO 00:18:15.20 Salem

23 22 956 Adam Dooley SO 00:18:16.70 Northeast Dubois

24 23 938 Cameron Crawford JR 00:18:20.03 Jasper

25 24 915 Sawyer Lewis SR 00:18:25.62 Corydon Central

26 25 995 Harold Dybsetter JR 00:18:30.62 Springs Valley

27 26 943 Kyle Woehler SO 00:18:46.24 Jasper

28 27 890 Traven Wellman SR 00:18:49.02 Brownstwn Central

29 28 935 Keanu Wycoff SR 00:18:53.94 Henryville

30 29 990 Cole Thomas JR 00:18:54.42 South Central

31 30 892 Cameron Gemme JR 00:18:55.84 Charlestown

32 31 936 Jaxson Yaeger FR 00:19:04.02 Henryville

33 32 891 Wyatt Chisman SO 00:19:06.08 Charlestown

34 33 987 Lane LaPlant SR 00:19:06.14 South Central

35 34 969 Jacob Ortega SO 00:19:11.71 Perry Central

36 (35) 917 Brennan Shearer FR 00:19:20.61 Corydon Central

37 36 933 Josiah Spicer SO 00:19:22.58 Henryville

38 37 885 Eli Crockett FR 00:19:24.66 Brownstwn Central

39 38 985 Jarrett Ferree JR 00:19:30.16 South Central

40 39 895 Cooper Lee SO 00:19:31.89 Charlestown

41 40 961 Trey Wiseman SR 00:19:31.93 Northeast Dubois

42 41 955 Zachary Betz SO 00:19:38.96 Northeast Dubois

43 42 898 Lincoln Birke FR 00:19:41.19 Christian Academy Indiana

44 43 878 Jonathan Knoe JR 00:19:51.74 Borden

45 44 894 Luke Hammond SO 00:19:53.05 Charlestown

46 45 902 Gavil Taylor SO 00:19:54.85 Christian Academy Indiana

47 (46) 996 Henry Dybsetter JR 00:19:56.30 Springs Valley

48 47 1180 Waylon Hagedorn JR 00:20:11.40 Perry Central

49 (48) 939 Diego Gonzalez SO 00:20:12.02 Jasper

50 (49) 997 Dane Harris FR 00:20:12.17 Springs Valley

51 50 887 Damien Owens SO 00:20:16.09 Brownstwn Central
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

52 51 951 Jacob Merritt JR 00:20:21.42 North Harrison

53 52 957 CJ Everman SO 00:20:21.73 Northeast Dubois

54 (53) 937 Oliver Bez SO 00:20:23.97 Jasper

55 54 882 JT Ray SR 00:20:25.27 Borden

56 55 883 Devin Stull SR 00:20:29.68 Borden

57 56 905 Evan Carmichael SR 00:20:31.88 Clarksville

58 0 963 Jacoby Piper SO 00:20:38.61 Paoli

59 57 974 Aaron Doughtery FR 00:20:42.64 Salem

60 (58) 886 Garrett Driver SR 00:20:46.72 Brownstwn Central

61 59 879 Issac Lewis SR 00:20:47.40 Borden

62 60 903 Mason Taylor SR 00:20:48.03 Christian Academy Indiana

63 61 906 Kodah Mendik SO 00:20:48.13 Clarksville

64 62 988 Lane Nunley FR 00:20:48.67 South Central

65 63 954 Christopher Squier JR 00:20:57.48 North Harrison

66 (64) 912 Mason Freeman FR 00:20:59.68 Corydon Central

67 65 918 Tanner Conrad SR 00:21:04.30 Crawford County

68 0 925 Grayson Applegate JR 00:21:04.96 Eastern

69 66 923 Adam Rothrock FR 00:21:09.48 Crawford County

70 (67) 958 Will Livingston SO 00:21:09.87 Northeast Dubois

71 68 950 Andrew Merritt SR 00:21:13.56 North Harrison

72 (69) 959 Luke Smith SO 00:21:17.38 Northeast Dubois

73 70 893 Colin Gemme SR 00:21:20.89 Charlestown

74 71 909 Jacob Perissi JR 00:21:22.70 Clarksville

75 (72) 897 Austin Tullis SR 00:21:25.44 Charlestown

76 73 920 Nick Hosier JR 00:21:42.05 Crawford County

77 74 880 Jordan Lynn FR 00:22:04.13 Borden

78 (75) 877 Gunner Jones SR 00:22:06.31 Borden

79 76 934 Mark Williams SR 00:22:24.53 Henryville

80 77 978 Donevan Zinser FR 00:22:25.66 Salem

81 78 953 Donald Sieg SR 00:22:34.14 North Harrison

82 0 965 Zaden Taylor FR 00:22:37.22 Paoli

83 79 949 Evan Harrison SR 00:22:44.16 North Harrison

84 (80) 896 Kolton McDonald SO 00:22:50.98 Charlestown

85 (81) 952 Ell Schroering SO 00:22:55.00 North Harrison

86 (82) 1119 Eric Brading FR 00:23:02.89 Borden

87 83 922 Eli Polen JR 00:23:11.72 Crawford County

88 84 975 Cooper Henry FR 00:23:19.61 Salem

89 85 919 Riley Highbaugh JR 00:23:21.73 Crawford County

90 (86) 1168 Levi Rickenbaugh JR 00:23:49.04 Crawford County

91 (87) 989 Gavin Razor FR 00:23:49.18 South Central

92 0 945 Luke Henry SO 00:23:54.83 Lanesville

93 0 999 Andrew Chastain SO 00:24:05.59 West Washington

94 88 973 Aiden Cole FR 00:24:07.09 Salem

95 0 947 Jayden Schickel SO 00:24:09.29 Lanesville

96 (89) 991 Ethan Zwallen FR 00:24:15.81 South Central

97 0 1000 Will Johnson SO 00:24:42.28 West Washington

98 0 962 William Apple SO 00:25:09.15 Paoli

99 (90) 924 Aiden Sommerman JR 00:25:34.78 Crawford County

100 91 901 Johnathan Stewart SO 00:25:39.45 Christian Academy Indiana

101 (92) 884 Brady Blann SR 00:25:44.90 Brownstwn Central

102 (93) 976 Blake Ramsey SO 00:25:51.30 Salem

103 0 944 Brady Elias SR 00:26:35.92 Lanesville

104 0 946 Will Melton FR 00:26:37.13 Lanesville

105 (94) 948 Sullivan Bray FR 00:27:48.48 North Harrison
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North Harrison Boys Invitational

106 (95) 899 Riley Harper JR 00:27:59.92 Christian Academy Indiana

107 96 908 Andy Ngo FR 00:30:15.41 Clarksville

108 97 907 Caleb Money FR 00:32:37.80 Clarksville

109 0 964 Kaleb Ruth SR 00:37:25.27 Paoli
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